Occupation
Classification
Code

29-2072

31-9092

31-9097

31-9099

43-6013

Occupation Title

Medical Records
Specialists

Medical Assistants

Phlebotomists

Healthcare Support
Workers, All Other

Medical Secretaries
and Administrative

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Employment

1,910

4,670

1,120

470

5,440

Entry Level
Hourly

$14.80

$13.48

$13.13

$9.61

$13.08

Medical Assistant

Kansas Wage Survey, 2022 Edition

Median
(Middle)
Hourly

$21.25

$16.99

$17.07

$16.05

$17.59

Mean

(Average) Level Hourly

Hourly

$21.05

$16.48

$16.84

$17.06

$17.29

Experienced

$24.19

$17.95

$18.68

$20.72

$19.37

Entry Level
Annual

$30,780.00

$28,040.00

$27,300.00

$20,000.00

$27,200.00

Median
Annual

$44,200.00

$35,340.00

$35,500.00

$33,380.00

$36,590.00

Mean
Annual

$43,780.00

$34,270.00

$35,020.00

$35,480.00

$35,960.00

Experienced
Level
Annual

$50,320.00

$37,340.00

$38,850.00

$43,110.00

$40,300.00
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