

## Medical Assistant

## Kansas Wage Survey, 2022 Edition

	Occupation Classification Code	Occupation Title	Employment	Entry Level Hourly	Median (Middle) Hourly	Mean (Average) Hourly	Experienced Level Hourly	Entry Level Annual	Median Annual	Mean Annual	Experienced Level Annual
2	29-2072	Medical Records Specialists	1,910	\$14.80	\$21.25	\$21.05	\$24.19	\$30,780.00	\$44,200.00	\$43,780.00	\$50,320.00
\$	31-9092	Medical Assistants	4,670	\$13.48	\$16.99	\$16.48	\$17.95	\$28,040.00	\$35,340.00	\$34,270.00	\$37,340.00
3	31-9097	Phlebotomists	1,120	\$13.13	\$17.07	\$16.84	\$18.68	\$27,300.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,020.00	\$38,850.00
\$	31-9099	Healthcare Support Workers, All Other	470	\$9.61	\$16.05	\$17.06	\$20.72	\$20,000.00	\$33,380.00	\$35,480.00	\$43,110.00
4	43-6013	Medical Secretaries and Administrative	5,440	\$13.08	\$17.59	\$17.29	\$19.37	\$27,200.00	\$36,590.00	\$35,960.00	\$40,300.00

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Page 1 of 1